MONTH

JUL
AUG
SEP
oCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN

Average $
Actual $

$2,412,900,554

SNAP BENEFITS ISSUED BY FISCAL YEAR

STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

FY 21/22 FY 22/23 FY 23/24 FY 24/25
$196,528,914
$191,607,547
$184,088,833
$210,525,371
$216,731,579

$219,644,927

$201,036,619
$203,774,789
$211,874,257
$241,435,915
$247,892,357
$254,755,657

$157,676,684
$155,354,895
$155,892,731
$165,216,841
$166,045,113
$166,654,052

$157,132,777
$158,747,390
$153,479,874
$160,061,601
$164,684,146
$168,685,894

$209,606,162 $256,043,025 $157,980,081 $152,618,848
$204,453,916 $261,230,311 $158,265,013 $152,122,809
$192,966,483 $173,650,755 $158,690,143 $151,735,297

$196,022,404
$193,730,784
$196,993,634

$168,138,729
$164,242,523
$163,395,139

$155,233,379
$156,596,824
$159,082,109

$150,779,571
$150,264,343
$146,583,785
$201,075,046 $212,289,173

$2,547,470,076

$159,390,655
$1,912,687,865

$155,574,694

NOTE: Totals do not include reinstated/reissued benefits

$1,866,896,334

FY 25/26

$148,695,359
$148,179,826
$144,879,155
$149,373,659
$143,790,728

$146,983,745
$734,918,727
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