

SNAP BENEFITS ISSUED BY FISCAL YEAR

STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

MONTH	FY 21/22	FY 22/23	FY 23/24	FY 24/25	FY 25/26
JUL	\$196,528,914	\$201,036,619	\$157,676,684	\$157,132,777	\$148,695,359
AUG	\$191,607,547	\$203,774,789	\$155,354,895	\$158,747,390	\$148,179,826
SEP	\$184,088,833	\$211,874,257	\$155,892,731	\$153,479,874	\$144,879,155
OCT	\$210,525,371	\$241,435,915	\$165,216,841	\$160,061,601	\$149,373,659
NOV	\$216,731,579	\$247,892,357	\$166,045,113	\$164,684,146	\$143,790,728
DEC	\$219,644,927	\$254,755,657	\$166,654,052	\$168,685,894	
JAN	\$209,606,162	\$256,043,025	\$157,980,081	\$152,618,848	
FEB	\$204,453,916	\$261,230,311	\$158,265,013	\$152,122,809	
MAR	\$192,966,483	\$173,650,755	\$158,690,143	\$151,735,297	
APR	\$196,022,404	\$168,138,729	\$155,233,379	\$150,779,571	
MAY	\$193,730,784	\$164,242,523	\$156,596,824	\$150,264,343	
JUN	\$196,993,634	\$163,395,139	\$159,082,109	\$146,583,785	
Average \$	\$201,075,046	\$212,289,173	\$159,390,655	\$155,574,694	\$146,983,745
Actual \$	\$2,412,900,554	\$2,547,470,076	\$1,912,687,865	\$1,866,896,334	\$734,918,727

NOTE: Totals do not include reinstated/reissued benefits

